
?Enibesity ot9.o egdtem SDilippines
7'agunrMabini Campus

Request for Quotation
Oatel
PR No ",#A?trCompany Name

Address

Please quote your lowest price on the dems / l6ted below, sublect to the eneral Condrtion on the last page, statin shortest time of
delivery and subrnit your quotataon duly signed by your representative not later than

attached herewith
envelope

Note t. All ent e! murt be typs! nitbn.
2. Dellvery Perbd uilhin _ caleidar daya.
3. warianty 8hall belola perlod ollix ( 6 ) molrth3lor lupplle. and materials, one (1 )y6sr fol

Equlpment, lrom dab oi @ptance by the procu ng entty.
4. Pric€ valk ity lhall be a perlod ot 30 cabrxrar dayE.
5. GfPS Regirtraton Cerulcate lhall be attacrEd upon lubmi$ion of the Ouotation.
6. Eidder! 6hall lubmit Orilinal Brochu.ca sitoting certificaiirn od the p.oduct teing olteted (optional).
7. Mode od dellvery: ( ) pick-up (lchedule) ( ) Doo. to Doo. Delivery

Itern
Unit ITEM ANO OESCRIPTIOiI

ABC
prr l'rit

BID PRI(E

UNIT PRI(E TOTAL PRICE

HOSTEL SUPPLIES

1 unit Washing Machine w/ Dryer 1 P22,000.00 P P

riaNothing Fol,ows*r*

TOTAL P

tror Ilo3tel Serric.. of USEP

Atter havinS carelully read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote l,ou on the item at prices noted above.

J

Canvassed By:
ROSAUNO G. PALO.JR,
Autllorazed C.nvass€r

Issue St
Revisior
Date Efl

2018-
00
10 octob€r 2016
President

nmeo Name / srgnature

et. No. / ce phone No

ll N NO. OI Estaotsnment

rb

Date

2ts,t -

qTY.

LIMITSWE BU LD DREAMS W]THOUT

rderhon€ {084) 21&0!98 tocd 5{
Webste wrrv usep edir ph

Emal lsaolaouMrus€o 6du Dh



@nibergitp of So eudtern Flilippines
Tagum-Mabini Campus

Request for Quotation

'1. All entriea muat be typewiitten.
2. Delavery Period within _ calendal daya.
3. Warranty shall be fora perlod ol Elx ( 6 ) monlh.lor suppties and matdial!, one ( I ) year for

EquiprEnt trofi date d accoptancc by lhe p(ocurlng e ity.
4. Prbe validlty 3hall be a period ot 30 calerdar dayE.
5. G-EPS Rogistration Cerfi=b rhall be attach€d upon luhnlssion ol the Qootation.

Date:
PR No

",*FIhCompany Name
Address:

Please quole your lowest price on the items / listed below, suqed lo the General Condition on the lasl page, st e shodest trme of
delivery and subm( your quotation duly signed by you. rep.esentative noi late. than

attached herewth
in th relu nvelope

CHAIR
Note

6. Bidder! shall Eubmit Original B.ochurea showing certification of lhe producl being ofrered (optional)
7. Modeofdelivery: ( ) pick-up (schedule) ( ) Door to Door Delivery

Atter havang caretully read and accepted your General Conditaon. I / We quote vou on the item at prices noted above

Canvessed Byi
ROsALINO G. PALO, JR.

FnnledName / Srgnalure

Authorazed Canvasser fefNo f-efFhone No

Form tr
lssue St
Revisior
Date Ell

FM-USeP-PUR-05
2018-
00
10 October 2016
Prcsident

Tl[fllo of Establishment

BID PRICE
TTEM AND DEs(RIPTIOT{

ABC
par unit UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRI(E

Item
No.

Unit

HOSTET SUPPLIES

60 ?290.40 P P1 piece

piece Pillow Case, 20" x 30' 20 P220.00 P2

15 P423.503 plece Blanket (Uner), Plain White P P

rower (- Cothn $e{h for,rcl) 65 P220.00 P P4

105 piece Dorr Mat, pob/ester clofi web maEial ?242.00 P P

Curtain Rod (aluminum), 1/2 inch diameter/length 8 P665.50 P P

Curtain Rod Holder, set of 2 (pair) 16 ?266.20 P7

1 P1,980.008 prece Tomado Floor Mop, P P

*r'Nothing Fol,owsr*'

TOTAL P

tros lloitel S€rrricer of IrsEP Talua.

IIIIIIII

IIIIII

IIIIIII

LIE

QIY.

Magic Pillow, 20' x 30"

P

piece

6 piece

P

Date

WE BUILD DREAI'S WTHOUT LIMITS

)ss Umvs-nty o{ Soulho€dsn Phl4p6tes
'r-$-lrab, Cm6c &ov ADdn

td€pnoie {}84) ?tu{99! r

Webs(e irv us€p €du ph

Emdl usep6qqn@us€p 6d
ee



?Snibesity of 5outbesgtern Sbittppines
Tagun-Mabini (lampus

Request for Quotation
Date:
PR No:

Company Name
Addressl

Please quote your lowesl price on the items / listed below, subject to the General Condition on the last page, stati shortest time of
delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative nol laterthan

attached herewith
an the return envelope

J
CHAIR

Note l. All entries muat be typewritten.
2. Delivery Period within _ calendar days.
3. Wairanty shall befoia period of 6ir (6 ) months fot aupplies and materials, one ( I ) year fo.

Equapment, trom date of acceptance by the procuring ertity.
4. Price validity shall be a period of 30 calendar days.
5. G€PS Registration Certricate shall be attached upon submbaion of the Quotation.
6. Bidde.s shall submit Original Btochures showing certification of the product being ofiered (optional)
7. Mode of delivery: ( ) pick-lp (schedule) ( ) Ooor b Door Delivery

mntedName / Slgnature

t
U

Canvassed By:
ROSALINO G. PALO, JR.
Authorized Canvasser

Form N
lssue St
Revisior
Date Efi
Approv,

FM'USeP-PUR.O5
2014-
00
10 October 2016
President

Iel. No. / Cellphone No

TIIINO. ol Establrshment

SID PRICE
qTY ABC

per unit UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Item
No.

Unit ITEM AND DESCRIPTION

HOSTEL SUPPLIES

F330.00 PFabric Conditioner, (50G10@ml min) 601 bottle

5 *r40.00 P P2 gal Bleach

P20 P165.003 pack Detergent Powder, all purpos€, lkl/pack

*'*Nothing Follows'1t

TOTAL P

tror Eo.tcl Servicrt of USEP Tadutn.

IIIrIIIII

IIIII

II

IIIIIIII

Date

WE BUILD DREAMS WTHOUT LIMITS
ddress Univ€.,sity of So!$e6l6m Phdppine6

T4ufttlsbfl Canpus. &!y. &oton
Tmln Ciiv PhilDDrnes 8100

ldephone (084) 21&0398lo.l 50

Webdle: rYww {s6! edu ph

Emat {.rs€0t8glr'n@usep €du pi

C.-

qtw

P

I

------t----

Atter having caretully read and accepted your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

3lt


